
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: LASALLE/CONGRESS INTERMODAL TRANSFER CENTER
SPECIFICATION No.: 75130
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, September 1, 2009 @ 1pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 301
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Transportation
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Sonji Ward 312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday, September 15, 2009

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Ken Johnston Walsh Construction 929 West Adams

Chicago, IL 60607
kjohnston@walshgroup.com

312/563-5400 312/563-5466

Justin Decker Scale Construction 2101 South Carpenter
Chicago, IL 60608

tr@scaleconstruction.com

312/491-9500 312/491-9555

Maurice
Noonan

John Burns Construction
Co.

17601 Southwest Hwy
Orland Park, IL 60467

mnoonan@jbconstructionco.com

708/326-3305 708/326-3399

Paul Kim Reyes Group 155 South Crawford Ave.
Markham, IL 60428

paul@reyesgroup.com

708/596-7100 708/596-7184

Robert Zitek F.H. Paschen, SN Nielsen 8725 West Higgins Rd., #200
Chicago, IL 60631

773/444-3474 773/693-0064

Upasana
Sharma

BBI Burling Builders, Inc 44 West 60th St.
Chicago, IL 60621

usharma@burlingbuilders.com

888/224-3294 888/224-3297

Eric Borgman V3 Companies of Illinois 7325 Janes Ave.
Woodridge, IL 60517
eborgman@v3co.com

630/724-9200 630/724-9202

Aaron Smith Poulos Construction Co 735 South Laramie Ave.
Chicago, IL 60644

admin@poulosconstruction.com

773/626-8600 773/626-8646

Matt Kovalsky Rausch Construction 2717 South 13th Ave. 708/865-7300 708/531-5254



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Broadview, IL 60155

mkovalsky@rauschconstruction.com
Paul Naftali Blinderman 8501 West Higgins Rd., #320

Chicago, IL 60631
pnaftali@blinderman.com

773/444-0500 773/864-5857

Tom Li James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 South Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312/986-8000 312/431-8518

Alex Bonfil WE O’Neil 2751 North Clybourn Ave.
Chicago, IL 60614

abonfil@weoneil.com

815/729-3880 815/729-3943

Stan Maumoff Ardmore Associates 44 North Dearborn, #1720
Chicago, IL 60602

stancmaumoff@sbcglobal.net

630/818-5440 312/795-1226

Freddy Flores CDOT
Thomas P.
Ambry

CDOT

Joan Jackson Jackson Harlan, LLC
Peter Harlan Jackson Harlan, LLC


